
TC3GS BASE PLATE ASSEMBLY 
REF # PART # DESCRIPTION # REQUIRED 

1 21000 Cord, 25'  18/3 SJTW-A 1 

2 71003 
Screw, #12 X 1 Pan Head Phillips 
s/m/s 6 

3 57000 Nut, #10-32 Lock 5 
4 87005 Washer, Flat 1/2 ID 1 
5 57001 Nut, Hex, 1/4 - 20, Zinc 12 
6 71001 Screw, #10-32 X 3/4 Pan Head 5 
7 87004 Washer, #10 Flat 4 
8 87001 Washer, #10 Internal Lock 13 
9 H400002 Clamp, Black Cable Tie 1 
10 19001 Clamp, 1/2" 7/16 - 3/4 #6 Metal 1 
11 33000 Fitting, 1/4 FPT X 1/4 HB Brass 1 
12 33004 Fitting, 1/4 Male OD X 1/4 FPT 1 
13 33003 Fitting, 1/8 MPT X 1/4 HB 90 Elbow 2 
14 63000C Brackets for Pump 63000A/B - pair 1 
15 70001 Strain Relief 1 
16 63000A Pump 55 PSI 115 VAC 1 
  63000B Pump 55 PSI 230 VAC 1 

17 40000 Hose, 1/4 Solution X 13 L 1 
18 40001 Hose, 1/4 Solution X 7.5 L 1 
19 40004 Hose, Vac Motor Exhaust 1 
20 60000 Post, Vac Motor Mount 3 
21 62000 Base Plate 1 
22 72000 Switch  On/Off 1 
23 51000A Vacuum Motor - 115 VAC 1 
  51000B Vacuum Motor - 230 VAC 1 

 


